


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10871505920 Lak	
  Hamid	
  Reza IRI 5,385 6,271
2 10351506570 Brattey	
  Stuart CAN 6,350 6,781
3 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA 6,713 7,213
4 11921404883 Kelly	
  Shawn USA 6,393 7,205
5 11921405245 Wright	
  Clayton USA 6,404 7,285
6 11921303580 Moore	
  Scott USA 7,055 7,519
7 11921404527 Groff	
  Shane USA 7,605 8,127
8 11921303640 Sherry	
  Mason USA 8,336 9,055
9 11921404944 Long	
  Brian USA 8,363 -­‐
10 11921404935 Kieffer	
  Ace USA 8,782 -­‐
11 11921404511 Bowman	
  Greg USA 8,922 -­‐
12 11921506309 Mullooly	
  Daniel USA 10,619 -­‐
13 11921405241 Quan	
  Justin USA 12,624 -­‐
14 11921303582 Van	
  Valkenburgh	
  Tom USA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21921101623 Brooks	
  Bowman	
  Cara USA 7,640 8,174
2 21921405272 Bolinger	
  Kiana USA 10,044 10,329
3 21921506346 Beebe	
  Lyra USA 10,067 10,467
4 XXX Stewart	
  Neli USA 10,389 11,617
5 21921405285 Quan	
  Arianna USA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10871505920 Lak	
  Hamid	
  Reza IRI
2 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA
3 11921303640 Sherry	
  Mason USA
4 11921404883 Kelly	
  Shawn USA
5 11921405245 Wright	
  Clayton USA
5 11921404527 Groff	
  Shane USA
7 11921404546 O'Donnel	
  Jay USA
7 11921303582 Van	
  Valkenburgh	
  Tom USA
7 11921506309 Mullooly	
  Daniel USA
10 XXX Beebe	
  Nathaniel USA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21921101623 Brooks	
  Bowman	
  Cara USA
2 XXX Shahar-­‐Kurick	
  Lana CAN
3 21921405284 Norris	
  Anne USA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 21921303660 Sherry	
  Isabella USA F
2 21921405272 Bolinger	
  Kiana	
   USA F
3 11921404511 Bowman	
  Greg USA M
4 21921405283 Norris	
  Amber	
   USA F
5 21921506346 Beebe	
  Lyra	
   USA F
6 21921405285 Quan	
  Arianna	
   USA F
7 11921405241 Quan	
  Justin	
   USA M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA
2 10871505920 Lak	
  Hamid	
  Reza IRI
3 11921303640 Sherry	
  Mason USA
4 11921303582 Van	
  Valkenburgh	
  Tom USA
5 11921404527 Groff	
  Shane USA
6 11921404546 O'Donnel	
  Jay USA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21921101623 Brooks	
  Bowman	
  Cara USA
2 21921303660 Sherry	
  Isabella USA
3 21921405284 Norris	
  Anne USA
4 21921405283 Norris	
  Amber	
   USA
5 XXX Shahar-­‐Kurick	
  Lana CAN
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